PDS-120G-06  pg.1
120GLB-200
120GWA-200
MODEL 120G
GASOLINE POWERED DIAPHRAGM PUMP
2” - 40 GPM
SAFE TO RUN WHEN DRY
VOLUMES TO 38 GPM

Halar 230-HALAR
146 Duchaine Blvd., New Bedford, MA  02745-1292  Tel:  508-995-9711  Fax:  508-995-5021  E-Mail: pumps@edsonintl.com
ORDERING INFORMATION
DESCRIPTION MATERIAL WEIGHT ORDER NO.
Skid Mount Aluminum 79 / 35.8 120ELA-40-200
Cart Mount Aluminum 103 / 46.7 120EWA-40-200
Skid Mount Bronze 97 / 44.1 120ELB-40-200
Cart Mount Bronze 123 / 55.8 120EWB-40-200
LBS  /  KGS
21” (53.3 cm)
30.75” (78 cm)
44.75” (113.7 cm)